
2024-2025 
 COLUMBIA ACADEMY FEE SCHEDULE 

 (Tuition and Fees Subject To Change and are Non-Refundable) 
               
MEMBERSHIP FEE Each new family (K-5 - 12) must become a member of COLUMBIA ACADEMY, INC.    $750.00 
    This may be paid over four (4) years at a rate of $225.00 per year.    
  
REGISTRATION FEE New student            $180.00 

Current Student (Per child) - By March 17, 2024        $180.00 
    Current Student (Per child) - After March 17, 2024        $360.00 
                 (A payment plan is available for parents with 2 or more students. See next page) 
  
RAFFLE TICKETS  FALL - 20 tickets @ $5.00 each   (Mandatory per family)           $100.00 
    SPRING – 20 tickets @ $5.00 each   (Mandatory per family)       $100.00
  
BUS FEE   Monthly Bus Fee per family (2 way)              $165.00 
     Monthly Bus Fee per family (1 way)         $115.00 
 
ACTIVITY FEE  Each non-academic activity for students in Grades 3rd thru 12th per activity       $55.00 
 
IT ASSET FEE  Each student in Grades K5-12th  (Due with 1st month tuition)       $110.00 
               

2024-2025 TUITION & PAYMENT PLANS 
The complete yearly tuition for an enrolled student is due by the first day of school...  A payment schedule has been 
provided for those that wish to pay monthly.  MONTHLY PAYMENTS CAN BE PAID BY CASH, CHECK, OR 
BANK DRAFT. Bank draft is the preferred method of payment.  You may choose a draft date of the 1st, 5th, 10th, or 
15th of each month.           

K5-12th GRADE TUITION PLAN 
Number of children: Yearly Tuition per K5-12 

Student Due first day of school: 
12 Month Tuition Plan: 10 Month Tuition Plan: 

1 student enrolled $5,651.60 $470.97 (June-May) $565.16 (August-May) 

2 students enrolled (5% Disc) $5,369.02 $447.42  (June-May) $536.91(August-May) 

3 students enrolled (15% Disc)  $4,803.86 $400.32 (June-May) $480.39 (August-May) 

 
PRE-SCHOOL TUITION 

 
K3/K4 - 5 Days Per Week 

 
K3 - 3 Days Per Week 

 
Number of children: Yearly Tuition per 3-day K3 

Student Due first day of school: 
12 Month Tuition Plan: 10 Month Tuition Plan: 

1 student enrolled $3,237.30 Not Available $323.73 (August-May) 
2 students enrolled (5% Disc) $3,075.44  Not Available $307.55 (August-May) 
3 students enrolled (15% Disc)  $2,751.71 Not Available $275.18 (August-May) 

 
DAYCARE 

Your child must be registered for monthly Day Care to be billed at the monthly rate. 
  After school from 2:30 - 5:30     per day - per child            $15.00 
      per month - per child          $160.00

Number of children: Yearly Tuition per 5-day K3/K4 
Student Due first day of school: 

12 Month Tuition Plan: 10 Month Tuition Plan: 

1 student  $3,742.00 $311.84 (June-May) $374.20 (August-May) 
2 students enrolled (5% Disc) $3,554.90 $296.25 (June-May) $355.49 (August-May) 
3 students enrolled (15% Disc)  $3,180.70 $265.06 (June-May) $318.07 (August-May) 



 

 

FINANCIAL POLICY:  All money owed to Columbia Academy is due and payable on the 1st of each month.  If 
tuition is not paid in full a bank draft must be put in place with a draft date of the 1st, 5th, 10th, or 15th of each month.  
A late fee of 10% on unpaid tuition will be accessed on the 16th of each month.  Any patron whose account becomes 
30 days delinquent will be accessed an interest rate of 18% (1.5% per month) on the complete outstanding account 
balance (including but not limited to tuition, fees, and cafeteria charges).  Any patron whose account becomes 30 days 
delinquent will be emailed/mailed a letter advising them of the delinquency.  When an account is 45 days delinquent, 
patrons will be emailed a notice stating if delinquent money is not paid by the 60th day, the patron will be asked to 
remove their child (children) from COLUMBIA ACADEMY. ALL STUDENTS OF PATRONS WHO ARE 30 
DAYS OR MORE DELINQUENT ON ANY MONEY OWED COLUMBIA ACADEMY WILL NOT BE 
ALLOWED TO TAKE FINAL EXAMS, RECEIVE FINAL GRADES, OR PARTICIPATE IN ANY SCHOOL 
SPONSORED SUMMER CAMPS OR SPORTING EVENTS, INCLUDING PRACTICES AND WORKOUTS.  A 
RETURNED CHECK FEE OF $40.00 WILL BE CHARGED FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS AND DRAFTS.  
THE ACCOUNT HOLDER WILL BE NOTIFIED BY EMAIL OR MAIL OF THE RETURNED AMOUNT AND 
ALL ADDED FEES.  THE ACCOUNT HOLDER WILL HAVE 15 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF WRITTEN 
NOTIFICATION TO REMIT PAYMENT IN FULL WITH CASH OR CERTIFIED FUNDS. 
 
MANDATORY FUNDRAISERS:  From time to time, the Board of Directors may deem it necessary to approve 
mandatory fundraising activities in order to raise money for school operations.  Whenever the need arises and such 
fundraisers are approved, all patrons will be required to participate. 
 
NONDISCRIMINATORY POLICY:   Columbia Academy admits students of any race, color, national, and ethnic 
origin to all rights, privileges, programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school.  
Columbia Academy does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national and ethnic origin in administration of 
its educational policies, admission policies, scholarship and loan programs, and athletic and other school administered 
programs. 
 

RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION SCHEDULE 
 
$180.00 per student  If paying in business office, February 6 - March 8, 2024 
    If paying online, February 6 - March 17, 2024 
 
The following payment plan is available for parents with 2 or more students. 
 
Initial Registration $180.00 2 student family or $180.00 
April 01  $  90.00     $180.00 
May 01  $  90.00     $360.00 
Total Due  $360.00 
 
Initial Registration $180.00 3 student family or $180.00 
April 01  $120.00     $180.00 
May 01    $120.00     $180.00 
June 01    $120.00 (account must be on draft)  $540.00 
Total Due  $540.00      
 
Initial Registration $180.00 4 student family or $180.00 
April 01  $135.00     $180.00 
May 01   $135.00     $180.00 
June 01    $135.00 (account must be on draft)  $180.00 (account must be on draft) 
July 01     $135.00 (account must be on draft)  $720.00 
Total Due  $720.00 
 


